Cutlery alternatives
for Canada

NOVOLEX

We have the alternatives you need. Our cutlery options include plant-based
plastic, wooden, paper and polypropylene forks, knives and spoons that are good
for hot and cold applications. Wrapped cutlery kits are also offered.




l Plantware® Cutlery

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

Made from 100% renewable resources
Made with Ingeo™ - a plant-based plastic

Meets ASTM standards for compostability,
BPI certified compostable

Crystallized formulation adds heat tolerance up to 200°F

Case weight Case dimensions (in.)

Item # Description Case pack (Ibs.) Material LxWxH

EPSOT11 6 in. Plantware® white knife 1000 10.70 PLA 11.80x7.30x8.10

EPSO12 6 in. Plantware white fork 1000 9.70 PLA 13.40x7.70x 7.50

EPSO13 6 in. Plantware white tea spoon 1000 11.10 PLA 12.60x8.10x 9.60

EPSO14 6 in. Plantware white soup spoon 1000 12.40 PLA 12.00 x 8.00 x 10.60

EPSO18 6 in. Plantware white spork 1000 11.20 PLA 12.60x8.10x9.20

EPSO17 7 in. Plantware white fork 1000 10.30 PLA 14.20x 8.50x 7.90

EPSO15 6 in. Plantware white cutlery kit (F, K, S) 250 10.00 PLA 15.70x13.00 x9.40

i Touch® Wooden Cutlery

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

Made from renewable resources

Made with birch

Compostable

Warm or cold food tolerant

Case weight Case dimensions (in.)

Item # Description Case pack (Ibs.) Material LxWxH
TIB0690 6.5 in. wooden fork 1000 6.50 WOOD 8.66 x6.50x 7.80
TI80691 6.5 in. wooden knife 1000 6.06 WOOD 8.07x6.69x7.68
TI80692 6.5 in. wooden spoon 1000 6.50 WOOD 8.19x7.09x7.87
TI806909 Individually wrapped 6.5 in. wooden fork 500 5.62 WOOD 14.17 x 8.66 x 9.84
TI806919 Individually wrapped 6.5 in. wooden knife 500 5.18 WOOD 14.17 x9.06 x 8.66
TI806929 Individually wrapped 6.5 in. wooden spoon 500 5.62 WOOD 14.17 x 8.66 x 9.84

TI80699 Wrapped 6.5 in. wooden cutlery kit (F, K, S, N) 500 16.75 WOOD 19.68 x 8.86 x 8.66

ucc/scc
006 44632901801
006 44632901818
006 4463290182 5
006 4463290318 8
006 4463292778 8
006 44632903690
006 4463290183 2

ucc/scc
006 25659 20733 6
006 25659 207329
006 25659 20734 3
006 25659 20737 4
006 25659 20736 7
006 25659 20738 1
006 25659 207350



I Pressed Paper Cutlery

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

Laminated paper pressed into ultra-light cutlery
Hot and cold food friendly

Perfect alternative for plastic and wooden cutlery

Item # Description

EPS311 6 in. pressed paper knife
EPS312 6 in. pressed paper fork
EPS313 6 in. pressed paper spoon
EPS315 6 in. pressed paper cutlery kit (F, K, S, N)

i EcoSense™ PSM Cutlery

PERFORMANCE FEATURES
Made from a polypropylene and plant starch blend

Contains a minimum of 50% plant starch material
Ideal where commercial composting is not available
Heat tolerance of up to 200°F

Not compostable

Item # Description
EPSO01 7 in. Ecosense” white knife
EPS002 7 in. Ecosense white fork
EPSO03 7 in. Ecosense white spoon
EPS005 7 in. Ecosense white wrapped cutlery kits (K,F,S,N)

i PolarPro Cutlery

PERFORMANCE FEATURES
Convenient and economical option
Hot and cold food friendly
Made from polypropylene

Item # Description

70041 PolarPro white knife
70042 PolarPro white soup spoon
70043 PolarPro white fork
70044 PolarPro white tea spoon
70046 PolarPro white soda spoon

Case weight Case dimensions (in.)
Case pack (Ibs.) Material LxWxH
1000 6.39 PAPER 8.66x6.69x9.45
1000 7.05 PAPER 8.66x6.69x9.45
1000 7.94 PAPER 8.66x6.69x9.45
250 5.84 PAPER 15.35x9.06 x10.63
Case weight Case dimensions (in.)
Case pack (Ibs.) Material LxWxH
1000 12.00 PSM 14.40x11.00 x 7.50
1000 14.00 PSM 14.20x11.40x 8.70
1000 14.00 PSM 14.20x 11.80x 10.00
250 13.00 PSM 16.10x13.00x 11.20
Case weight Case dimensions (in.)
Case pack (Ibs.) Material LxWxH
1000 6.00 PP 11.75x9.75x 7.00
1000 6.98 PP 15.75x13.06 x7.63
1000 6.70 PP 15.75x13.06 x8.75
1000 5.77 PP 15.75x13.06 x 7.00
1000 7.30 PP 17.00x13.25x9.00

ucc/scc
006 44632012125
006 44632012118
006 4463201213 2
006 44632012149

ucc/scc
006 44632 90067 5
006 44632 90068 2
006 44632 90069 9
006 4463290087 3

ucc/scc
00057937 700411
0005793770042 8
0005793770043 5
000579377 0044 2
100 57937 70046 3



i Polypropylene Cutlery

PERFORMANCE FEATURES
Convenient and economical option

Hot and cold food friendly

Made from polypropylene

Stock and custom kits available

Item #
TI91900
TI91910
TI91920
TI91950
TI91909
TI91919
TI91929
TI91959
TI91960
TI91983
TI91985
TI91987
TI91990
TI91991
TI91994
TI91995
TI91996
TI91997
TI91999

N
NOVOLEX
-

Description
White medium weight fork
White medium weight knife
White medium weight tea spoon
White medium weight soup spoon
Individually wrapped white medium weight fork
Individually wrapped white medium weight knife
Individually wrapped white medium weight tea spoon
Individually wrapped white medium weight soup spoon
8 in. white medium weight sundae spoon
White cutlery kit (K, F, N, S)
White cutlery kit (K, F, TS, N)
White cutlery kit (F, N)
White cutlery kit (K, F, N, SLT, P)

White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, N, SLT, P)
White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, N)

White cutlery kit (K, F, TS, N, SLT, P)

White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, TS, N, SLT, P)
White cutlery kit (K, F, SS, TS, N)
White cutlery kit (F, K, N, SLT, WNAP)

Case pack
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000

Case weight
(Ibs.)

6.00

5.50

6.00

6.00

6.90

6.70

6.70

6.70

8.00

7.90

12.10
9.30

8.70
12.30
10.50
13.00
14.50
13.50
14.80

Material
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

Case dimensions (in.)
LxWxH

14.65x7.68x5.71
9.84x6.50x7.87
13.98 x5.91x8.46
13.19x6.30x 7.87
12.99x10.04 x 8.66
13.58 x 7.48 x 10.00
12.20x 8.86 x 8.66
12.01x9.06 x9.45
17.52x8.27 x7.48
15.75x13.98x7.28
19.02x12.99x 7.56
17.72x12.60x 7.09
15.55x7.09x14.57
17.72x14.17 x9.45
19.29x7.09x14.76
18.31x13.98 x8.27
14.96x13.78 x13.98
14.37x13.58 x13.98
18.90x12.06 x 11.02

ucc/scc
006 25659 919000
006 25659 919109
206 2565991920 2
206 25659919509
206 25659919103
206 2565991919 6
006 25659919291
206 2565991959 2
006 25659 91960 4
006 2565991983 3
006 2565991985 7
006 2565991987 1
006 25659919901
006 25659 919918
006 25659919949
006 25659 91995 6
006 25659 91996 3
006 25659 91997 0
006 25659 91999 4

Order Now! Call 888-962-2877 (USA) / 514-331-0207 (Canada)

or your local sales representative
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https://www.facebook.com/Novolex
https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1
https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/
https://www.tiktok.com/@lifeatnovolex

